Athletic Revenue By School/Season FY 2015

School

ANNANDALE HIGH SCHOOL
CENTREVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
CHANTILLY HIGH SCHOOL
EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

FAIRFAX HIGH SCHOOL

FALLS CHURCH HIGH SCHOOL
HAYFIELD SECONDARY SCHOOL
HERNDON HIGH SCHOOL

LAKE BRADDOCK SECONDARY SCHOOL

LANGLEY HIGH SCHOOL

LEE HIGH SCHOOL

MADISON HIGH SCHOOL
MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL

MCLEAN HIGH SCHOOL

MOUNT VERNON HIGH SCHOOL
OAKTON HIGH SCHOOL

ROBINSON SECONDARY SCHOOL
SOUTH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
SOUTH LAKES HIGH SCHOOL
STUART HIGH SCHOOL

THOMAS JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL
WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL
WEST SPRINGFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
WESTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
WOODSON HIGH SCHOOL

Grand Total

Fall
$47,366.50
$85,348.00
$68,098.55
$39,838.50
$43,845.00
$38,330.25
$54,983.91
$57,413.90
$93,120.00
$40,383.50
$42,530.50
$65,464.00
$45,211.00
$50,641.00
$36,703.14
$53,236.56
$58,480.50
$72,572.37
$52,936.50
$26,438.30
$33,325.15
$44,330.57
$67,343.87
$69,490.50
$59,849.94

$1,347,282.01

Spring
$12,897.42
$13,576.20
$22,145.00
$13,392.00
$20,896.00

$8,260.50
$13,017.00
$15,507.75
$21,028.00
$17,458.00
$15,023.50
$27,626.33
$35,679.13
$20,354.00
$16,342.20
$13,085.40
$13,690.00
$21,694.00
$19,344.15

$8,649.00

$7,987.00
$14,510.21
$28,176.50
$17,689.00
$17,150.00

$435,178.29

Winter
$9,106.00
$8,389.00
$12,673.00
$18,301.00
$10,059.00
$12,416.75
$15,762.05
$11,975.00
$13,438.00
$14,801.33
$11,186.50
$16,485.33
$16,230.50
$15,201.00
$10,391.00
$18,486.00

$8,675.00
$14,925.00
$21,841.98

$6,554.00

$6,088.00
$17,718.00
$23,006.00
$13,635.00
$16,668.00

$344,012.44

Full Year Pass

$2,220.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,170.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,908.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23,791.00
$5,272.00
$0.00

$49,361.00

Grand Total
$71,589.92
$107,313.20
$102,916.55
$71,531.50
$78,970.00
$59,007.50
$83,762.96
$84,896.65
$127,586.00
$72,642.83
$68,740.50
$123,483.66
$97,120.63
$86,196.00
$63,436.34
$84,807.96
$80,845.50
$109,191.37
$94,122.63
$41,641.30
$47,400.15
$76,558.78
$142,317.37
$106,086.50
$93,667.94

$2,175,833.74
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