Athletic Revenue By School/Season FY 2015

School	Fall	Spring	Winter	Full Year Pass	Grand Total
ANNANDALE HIGH SCHOOL	\$47,366.50	\$12,897.42	\$9,106.00	\$2,220.00	\$71,589.92
CENTREVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	\$85,348.00	\$13,576.20	\$8,389.00	\$0.00	\$107,313.20
CHANTILLY HIGH SCHOOL	\$68,098.55	\$22,145.00	\$12,673.00	\$0.00	\$102,916.55
EDISON HIGH SCHOOL	\$39,838.50	\$13,392.00	\$18,301.00	\$0.00	\$71,531.50
FAIRFAX HIGH SCHOOL	\$43,845.00	\$20,896.00	\$10,059.00	\$4,170.00	\$78,970.00
FALLS CHURCH HIGH SCHOOL	\$38,330.25	\$8,260.50	\$12,416.75	\$0.00	\$59,007.50
HAYFIELD SECONDARY SCHOOL	\$54,983.91	\$13,017.00	\$15,762.05		, ,
HERNDON HIGH SCHOOL	\$57,413.90	\$15,507.75	\$11,975.00	\$0.00	\$84,896.65
LAKE BRADDOCK SECONDARY SCHOOL	\$93,120.00	\$21,028.00	\$13,438.00	\$0.00	\$127,586.00
LANGLEY HIGH SCHOOL	\$40,383.50	\$17,458.00	\$14,801.33	\$0.00	\$72,642.83
LEE HIGH SCHOOL	\$42,530.50	\$15,023.50	\$11,186.50	\$0.00	\$68,740.50
MADISON HIGH SCHOOL	\$65,464.00	\$27,626.33	\$16,485.33	\$13,908.00	\$123,483.66
MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL	\$45,211.00	\$35,679.13	\$16,230.50	\$0.00	\$97,120.63
MCLEAN HIGH SCHOOL	\$50,641.00	\$20,354.00	\$15,201.00	\$0.00	\$86,196.00
MOUNT VERNON HIGH SCHOOL	\$36,703.14	\$16,342.20	\$10,391.00	\$0.00	\$63,436.34
OAKTON HIGH SCHOOL	\$53,236.56	\$13,085.40	\$18,486.00	\$0.00	·
ROBINSON SECONDARY SCHOOL	\$58,480.50	\$13,690.00	\$8,675.00	\$0.00	\$80,845.50
SOUTH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	\$72,572.37	\$21,694.00	\$14,925.00		. ,
SOUTH LAKES HIGH SCHOOL	\$52,936.50	\$19,344.15	\$21,841.98	\$0.00	\$94,122.63
STUART HIGH SCHOOL	\$26,438.30	\$8,649.00	\$6,554.00	\$0.00	\$41,641.30
THOMAS JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL	\$33,325.15	\$7,987.00	\$6,088.00	\$0.00	\$47,400.15
WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL	\$44,330.57	\$14,510.21	\$17,718.00	\$0.00	\$76,558.78
WEST SPRINGFIELD HIGH SCHOOL	\$67,343.87	\$28,176.50	\$23,006.00	\$23,791.00	\$142,317.37
WESTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL	\$69,490.50	\$17,689.00	\$13,635.00	\$5,272.00	\$106,086.50
WOODSON HIGH SCHOOL	\$59,849.94	\$17,150.00	\$16,668.00	\$0.00	\$93,667.94
Grand Total	\$1,347,282.01	\$435,178.29	\$344,012.44	\$49,361.00	\$2,175,833.74